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Dated: ---------------•••••No: '7;'; C /.:..c

Notification

It is hereby notified that B.Sc. (HONS) Annual Examinations will commence according to
the following program:

Venue: 5th Floor Examination Hall New Building KEMU, Lahore

Reporting Time at center: 08: 30 am sharp

B. Sc. (HONS) Allied Health Sciences First Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form Sinqle Fee Date: 11 -03- 2021 (Thursday) .
Double Fee Date: 18 -03- 2021 (Thursday) I

Date Day Subject
26-03-2021 Friday Paper 01
30-03-2021 Tuesday Paper 02
02-04-2021 Fridav Paper 03

B. Sc. (HONS) Allied Health Sciences Second Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form . Single Fee Date: 24-03-2021 (Wednesday) .
Double Fee Date :31-03-2021 (Wednesday) .

Date Day Subject
06-04-2021 Tuesday Paper 01
09-04-2021 . Friday Paper 02

B. Sc. (HONS) Allied Health Sciences Third Professional Annual 2020

Admission Form Single Fee Date: 24-03-2021 (Wednesday)
Double Fee Date :31-03-2021 (Wednesday)

Date Day Subject
07-04-2021 Wednesday Paper 01
10-04-2021 Saturday Paper 02

B. Sc. (HONS) Allied Health Sciences Mid Comprehensive Annual 2021
(Under Regulation 2012)

Double Fee Date: 14-04-2021
Admission Form Sinale Fee Date: 07-04-2021

Date Day Subject
21-04-2021 Wednesday Basic Medical Sciences of Concerned Specialties
24-04-2021 Saturday Applied Medical Sciences of Concerned Specialties
26-04-2021 Monday Islamic Studies/Ethics and Pakistan Studies

B. Sc. (HONS) Allied Health Sciences End/Final Comprehensive Annual 2021
(Under Regulation 2012)

Double Fee Date: 14-04-2021
Admission Form Sinale Fee Date: 07-04-2021

Date Day Subiect
21-04-2021 Wednesday Paper 01
24-04-2021 Saturday Paper 02
Important Note: Above examination shall be held with the strict adherence of SOP's for

prevention of COVID-19transmission.


